
E DIV: LOT 6 MERLE'S ADDITION.

411-2, 566-383, 1008-2193, WD 10

CRUZ CRUZ NANCY IVELISSE
370 SW THOMPKIN LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13372-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.150 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/25/2023 TP 0.17 6,957 0 0 6,957

STANDARD
1

55,498
150

6,957
62,605

0
62,605

0
62,605
62,605

0

62,605

1494/2675 7/14/2023 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN TIMOTHY

CRUZ CRUZ NANCY IVE

1019/2296 6/30/2004 WD Q I 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDA LUCILLE LEACH

TIMOTHY MORGAN
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LAND:1:1: 60.5X102.5 + 1,122 SF.

HX Base Yr

729 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 802 95.0555 106.46 85,381 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 704

BAS 704 100 704 48,716

FCP 247 25 62 4,291

FOP 35 30 10 692

FOP 50 30 15 1,038

UST 25 45 11 761

1,061 802 55,498

BAS= W22 S32 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E10 FOP= S5 E7 N5 W7$ E7
UST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FCP= S5 E13 N19 W13 S14$ N32$.

BAS

22

32

10 7 5

32

FOP5

10

5

10

FOP5

7

5

7

UST5

5

5

5

FCP

5

13

19

13

14

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

150

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-360.00 102.00 7,323.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,957


